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  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

   

Forq
  WS-W1718  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A clean, sophisticated design that’s finely tuned to the minimalist aesthetic, Forq brings
austere refinement to your everyday décor. When you turn it on, a warm aureole
illuminates onthe wall surface behind it, creating an elegant contrast of materials and
shapes. State-of-the-art LEDs account for that with rich, energy-efficient light that lasts
and lasts.
FEATURES
 

• 277V option available for special order.
• Transformer installed within the Junction Box, transformer dimension: 2.0" x 1.4" x
1.0"
• State of the art LEDs for energy efficient lighting
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Driver Dimension 2.0" x 1.4" x 1.0"

Dimming ELV

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum hardware
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-1718 - Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W1718    18" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
  3000K
 

   BK    Black
   BZ    Bronze
   GH    Graphite
 

  31.5W
  31.5W
  31.5W
 

  1405
  1405
  1405
 

  956
  956
  956
 

  Example:  WS-W1718-GH

  •For 277V special order, add an "F" before the finish: WS-W1718F-GH

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760
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Forq
  WS-W1724  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A clean, sophisticated design that’s finely tuned to the minimalist aesthetic, Forq brings
austere refinement to your everyday décor. When you turn it on, a warm aureole
illuminates onthe wall surface behind it, creating an elegant contrast of materials and
shapes. State-of-the-art LEDs account for that with rich, energy-efficient light that lasts
and lasts.
FEATURES
 

• 277V option available for special order.
• Transformer installed within the Junction Box, transformer dimension: 2.0" x 1.4" x
1.0"
• State of the art LEDs for energy efficient lighting
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Driver Dimension 2.0" x 1.4" x 1.0"

Dimming ELV

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum hardware
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-1724 - Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W1724    24" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
  3000K
 

   BK    Black
   BZ    Bronze
   GH    Graphite
 

  36.6W
  36.6W
  36.6W
 

  2337
  2337
  2337
 

  1590
  1590
  1590
 

  Example:  WS-W1724-GH

  •For 277V special order, add an "F" before the finish: WS-W1724F-GH

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


